PAUL ROCHFORD

g

RUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2). MARTIAL ARTS,
CAR, GYMNASICTS, ROCK CLIMBER, URBAN CLIMBER,
SNOWBOARDER

PROFILE

Paul started gymnastics when he was 6 years old and moved on to
Karate when he was 8, which he confinued into adulthood. He has
studied various forms of martial arts, including Kung Fu and Akido.
Paul has also been acting on the stage since the age of é which lead
to his first professional role as an actor on Neighbours at 16. To
incorporate his two passions, acting and fighting, Paul trained with
the Australian Fight Directors Association working on stage fighting
and sword work for plays. Paul has also been a member of the
Australian Army for 4 years and was fraining with the special forces.
Paul has worked as a high ropes course director in the US, has
completed 5 freefall skydives and has worked as a fitness instructor.
Since grading in 2008, Paul has worked on feature films such as
Pirates of the Carribean, Animal Kingdom, Chronicles of Narnia & |
Frankenstein and dramas including Rush, City Homicide, Jack Irish &
Conspiracy 365.

FILM CREDITS | STUNTS

MEAA # 3838067

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT
AGENT | LOUISE BROWN

P: + 613 9682 9299

M: +61 (0)425 713 246

F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au
W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

e  Whistleblower 2018 Feature (China/AUS)SD

e Ride Like A Girl 2017 Feature ASS

¢ Bunghole 2017 Feature SP

e The Wheel 2017 Feature (China) SP/SA

e Stem 2017 Feature (US) R

e Dogdfight 2016 Feature R

e Pirates of The Caribbean 2015 Feature SP

“Dead Men Tell No Tales”

e The Secref River 2014 Telemovies SP

¢ The Menkoff Method 2013 Feature SP

e The Broken Shore 2013 Feature SP/SD

e | Frankenstein 2012 Feature (US) SP

e John Doe 2012 Feature SP

e Dead Gorgeous 2012 Short Film SP

e Chronicles of Narnia 2009 Feature (US) SP

e Animal Kingdom 2009 Feature SP
LICENCES/ INTERESTS MEASUREMENTS SKILLS
Car Snowboarding Instructor HEIGHT 510" 177.5cm | SP| STUNT PERFORMER
Motorbike Gymnastics CHEST 38.2" 97cm A | ACTOR
PADI Open Water Karate - various styles WAIST 31.5" 80cm SDR | STUNT DRIVER
Doggers & Basic Climbing HIPS 37.5" 95cm PD | PRECISION DRIVER
Rigging Skydiving NECK 16.2" 41cm R | STUNT RIGGER
Intermediate Rigging Army Reserves HEAD 23" 58.5cm ASS | ASSIST SAFETY SUP.
Fire Arms Stage Fighting/Sword I/LEG 27.5" 70cm SA | STUNT ASSISTANT
Security Suit Work O/LEG 34.6" 88cm CW | CAR WRANGLER
Forklift SHOE 10 US
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TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS

Wentworth Series 7

The Blake Mysteries
Playing For Keeps
Neighbours

Dr Blake Mysteries
Romper Stomper

Picnic At Hanging Rock
The Wrong Girl S2
Wentworth

Neighbours

The Leftovers

Dr Blake Mysteries
Offspring

Wentworth

Glitch

The Warriors

The Wrong Girl

Seven Types of Ambiguity
Ronnie Chieng International
Student

Neighbours

Jack Irish

Hunters

Wentworth

The Beautiful Lie
Childhood'’s End
Wentworth

Dr Blake Mysteries
Gallipoli

Neighbours

Worst Year Of My Life Again
Underbelly: Fat Tony & Co

2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

Paper Giants 2 Magazine Wars2012

Underbelly: Squizzy
Mrs Biggs
Underground
Conspiracy 365
Jack Irish
Winners & Losers
Rush

City Homicide
Offspring
Neighbours

City Homicide
Wilfred

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

TV Series
Telemovie
TV Series

TV Series
Telemovie
TV Series

TV Mini Series
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series (US)
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Mini Series
TV Series (US)
TV Series

TV Mini Series
TV Series (US)
TV Series

TV Series

TV Mini Series
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Mini-Series
TV Series

TV Series (AUS/UK)
Telemovie
TV Series
Telemovie
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

A/ASS
A/SP
ASS
ASS

Dr Blake Stunt Double
A/SP

R

PD

ASS
ASS/PD
SP

SP

SA
SP/SD
R/SA
SP/R
SP

SP

SP

ASS
SA/SP/A/SD
R/SP/A
SP/A

R

R Asst/SP/A
SP/A

SP/A

SP

SP Lead/PD
SP

SD

SP/A

SP

SD

CW

SP

SD/SP

SP

SP

SP/SA

SP

SP

Extra

SP
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TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

e Holden “Equinox” 2017 The Monkeys SP

e TAC Drive Smart Interactive 2017 Brave Films PD

e Australian Unity 2016 Finch Melbourne R

e Cadbury Activation TVC 2015 Airbag SP/A

e Pedigree "Good Fight” 2015 Playbigfiim PD

¢  Melbourne Uni “Collisions” 2015 Exit Films R

e Carsafe 2014 Nice Bike SP

e K-Mart “September toys” 2014 Exit Films R

e  Pizza Hut "Delivery Run” 2013 M&C Saatchi Lead Role
e Meet The Fockers Promo 2013 R

¢ Honda Civic "Parachutes” 2012 Draft FCB PD (Background)
e TAC Motorcycles “Thursday Arvo™ 2012 PD

e TAC Motorcycles “The Ride” 2009 PD

e ISF-"New Casual Worker" 2009 SP

e TAC "Last Year” & “Speed” 2009 PD
MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | ACTING

e Pacific 2008 US Feature Marine

e Neighbours 1999 - 2001 TV Series Featured Extra Roles
e Sit Down Shut Up 2000 TV Series Actor

e  Various Commercials 1999 - 2002 TVCs Minor Roles
SUIT WORK | ACTING

e AFL Mascot * Sesame Street Characters

e Scooby Doo * McDonald's Characters

° Ben 10 ¢ Cartoon Network

Basic & Intermediate Riggers Ticket
Defensive Driving Level 2

Senior First Aid (Level 2)

High Falls 30'

QUALIFICATIONS

DECA Stunt Driving Course Level 3
Advanced Open Water Scuba - PADI
Bronze Medallion

Break Falls, Wire Work, Rolls, Mini Tramp




