PAUL ROCHFORD



STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2). MARTIAL ARTS, CAR, GYMNASICTS, ROCK CLIMBER, URBAN CLIMBER, SNOWBOARDER

PROFILE

Paul started gymnastics when he was 6 years old and moved on to Karate when he was 8, which he continued into adulthood. He has studied various forms of martial arts, including Kung Fu and Akido. Paul has also been acting on the stage since the age of 6 which lead to his first professional role as an actor on Neighbours at 16. To incorporate his two passions, acting and fighting, Paul trained with the Australian Fight Directors Association working on stage fighting and sword work for plays. Paul has also been a member of the Australian Army for 4 years and was training with the special forces. Paul has worked as a high ropes course director in the US, has completed 5 freefall skydives and has worked as a fitness instructor. Since grading in 2008, Paul has worked on feature films such as Pirates of the Carribean, Animal Kingdom, Chronicles of Narnia & I Frankenstein and dramas including Rush, City Homicide, Jack Irish & Conspiracy 365.



MEAA # 3838067

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

AGENT | LOUISE BROWN
P: + 613 9682 9299
M: +61 (0)425 713 246
F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

FILM CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Whistleblower	2018	Feature (China/AUS)SD	
•	Ride Like A Girl	2017	Feature	ASS
•	Bunghole	2017	Feature	SP
•	The Wheel	2017	Feature (China)	SP/SA
•	Stem	2017	Feature (US)	R
•	Dogfight	2016	Feature	R
•	Pirates of The Caribbean	2015	Feature	SP
	"Dead Men Tell No Tales"			
•	The Secret River	2014	Telemovies	SP
•	The Menkoff Method	2013	Feature	SP
•	The Broken Shore	2013	Feature	SP/SD
•	l Frankenstein	2012	Feature (US)	SP
•	John Doe	2012	Feature	SP
•	Dead Gorgeous	2012	Short Film	SP
•	Chronicles of Narnia	2009	Feature (US)	SP
•	Animal Kingdom	2009	Feature	SP

LICENCES/ INTERESTS		MEASUREMENTS			SKILLS
Car	Snowboarding Instructor	HEIGHT	5' 10''	177.5cm	SP STUNT PERFORMER
Motorbike	Gymnastics	CHEST	38.2"	97cm	A ACTOR
PADI Open Water	Karate – various styles	WAIST	31.5"	80cm	SDR STUNT DRIVER
Doggers & Basic	Climbing	HIPS	37.5"	95cm	PD PRECISION DRIVER
Rigging	Skydiving	NECK	16.2"	41cm	R STUNT RIGGER
Intermediate Rigging	Army Reserves	HEAD	23"	58.5cm	ASS ASSIST SAFETY SUP.
Fire Arms	Stage Fighting/Sword	I/LEG	27.5"	70cm	SA STUNT ASSISTANT
Security	Suit Work	O/LEG	34.6"	88cm	CW CAR WRANGLER
Forklift		SHOE		10 US	





STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2). MARTIAL ARTS, CAR, GYMNASICTS, ROCK CLIMBER, URBAN CLIMBER, SNOWBOARDER

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS

	Wentworth Series 7	2018	TV Series	A/ASS
•	The Blake Mysteries	2018	Telemovie	A/SP
•	Playing For Keeps	2018	TV Series	ASS
•	Neighbours	2018	TV Series	ASS
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2017	Telemovie	Dr Blake Stunt Double
•	Romper Stomper	2017	TV Series	A/SP
•	Picnic At Hanging Rock	2017	TV Mini Series	R
•	The Wrong Girl \$2	2017	TV Series	PD
•	Wentworth	2017	TV Series	ASS
•		2017	TV Series	
•	Neighbours The Leftovers	2017	TV Series (US)	ASS/PD SP
•		2016	TV Series (03)	SP
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2016	TV Series	SA
•	Offspring Wentworth	2016		
•	Glitch		TV Series	SP/SD
•	The Warriors	2016	TV Series	R/SA
•		2016	TV Series TV Series	SP/R SP
•	The Wrong Girl	2016		
•	Seven Types of Ambiguity	2016	TV Series	SP
•	Ronnie Chieng International	2016	TV Series	SP
	Student	0017	T\/ Corioo	22.4
•	Neighbours	2016	TV Series	ASS SA (SD (A (SD
•	Jack Irish	2015	TV Mini Series	SA/SP/A/SD
•	Hunters	2015	TV Series (US)	R/SP/A
•	Wentworth	2015	TV Series	SP/A
•	The Beautiful Lie	2015	TV Mini Series	R
•	Childhood's End	2014	TV Series (US)	R Asst/SP/A
•	Wentworth	2014	TV Series	SP/A
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2014	TV Series	SP/A
•	Gallipoli	2014	TV Mini Series	SP S
•	Neighbours	2013	TV Series	SP Lead/PD
•	Worst Year Of My Life Again	2013	TV Series	SP
•	Underbelly: Fat Tony & Co	2013	TV Series	SD (A
•	Paper Giants 2 Magazine Wal		TV Mini-Series	SP/A
•	Underbelly: Squizzy	2012	TV Series	SP
•	Mrs Biggs	2012	TV Series (AUS/UK)	SD
•	Underground	2012	Telemovie	CW
•	Conspiracy 365	2011	TV Series	SP (CD
•	Jack Irish	2011	Telemovie	SD/SP
•	Winners & Losers	2011	TV Series	SP
•	Rush	2010	TV Series	SP (S.A.
•	City Homicide	2010	TV Series	SP/SA
•	Offspring	2010	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2009	TV Series	SP
•	City Homicide	2009	TV Series	Extra
•	Wilfred	2009	TV Series	SP

PAUL ROCHFORD



STUNT ACTOR (CAT 2). MARTIAL ARTS, CAR, GYMNASICTS, ROCK CLIMBER, URBAN CLIMBER, SNOWBOARDER

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Holden "Equinox"	2017	The Monkeys	SP
•	TAC Drive Smart Interactive	2017	Brave Films	PD
•	Australian Unity	2016	Finch Melbourne	R
•	Cadbury Activation TVC	2015	Airbag	SP/A
•	Pedigree "Good Fight"	2015	Playbigfilm	PD
•	Melbourne Uni "Collisions"	2015	Exit Films	R
•	Carsafe	2014	Nice Bike	SP
•	K-Mart "September toys"	2014	Exit Films	R
•	Pizza Hut "Delivery Run"	2013	M&C Saatchi	Lead Role
•	Meet The Fockers Promo	2013		R
•	Honda Civic "Parachutes"	2012	Draft FCB	PD (Background)
•	TAC Motorcycles "Thursday A	rvo'' 2012		PD
•	TAC Motorcycles "The Ride"	2009		PD
•	ISF – "New Casual Worker"	2009		SP
•	TAC "Last Year" & "Speed"	2009		PD
•				- ·

MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | ACTING

•	Pacific	2008	US Feature	Marine
•	Neighbours	1999 - 2001	TV Series	Featured Extra Roles
•	Sit Down Shut Up	2000	TV Series	Actor
•	Various Commercials	1999 - 2002	TVCs	Minor Roles

SUIT WORK | ACTING

- AFL Mascot
- Scooby Doo
- Ben 10

- Sesame Street Characters
- McDonald's Characters
- Cartoon Network

QUALIFICATIONS

Basic & Intermediate Riggers Ticket
Defensive Driving Level 2
Senior First Aid (Level 2)
High Falls 30'

DECA Stunt Driving Course Level 3 Advanced Open Water Scuba - PADI Bronze Medallion Break Falls, Wire Work, Rolls, Mini Tramp